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Provider Data Analysts Responsibilities include:

▪ Contract development for HCBS 

providers

▪ Align efforts with the National 

Credentialing Committee to 

facilitate any provider changes 

(i.e., change in tax identification 

number, change in counties 

serviced, etc.)

▪ Reporting to ensure accuracy of 

provider data for all providers.

▪ Many miscellaneous tasks to 

support the network and the 

Provider Relations Advocate 

team.

▪ Questions relative to contract 

status should be submitted to 

our network mailbox at 

tn_ltc_networkmail@uhc.com

Andriea Jones Richardson

Provider Data Analyst

Office:  615-493-9567

andriea_jones@uhc.com

Ashley King

Provider Data Analyst

Office:  615-493-8948 

ashley1.king@optum.com

mailto:andriea_jones@uhc.com
mailto:ashley1.king@optum.com


Provider Advocates



Provider Advocates
Middle Region

Alondra Roberts alondra_roberts@uhc.com

Office phone:  615-795-7652

Counties

Cheatham, Coffee, Davidson, Dickson

Bryan Boles

bryan_boles@uhc.com

Office phone:  931-704-9166

Counties

Cannon, Clay, Cumberland, Dekalb, Fentress, Jackson, Macon, 

Overton,  Pickett, Putnam, Rutherford, Smith, Sumner, Trousdale, 

Van Buren, Warren, White, and Wilson 

Nate Robinson 

nathanial_s_robinson@uhc.com

Office phone: 615-927-7090

Counties

Bedford, Franklin, Giles, Hickman, 

Houston, Humphreys, Lawrence, Lewis, 

Lincoln, Marshall, Maury, Montgomery, 

Moore, Perry, Robertson, Stewart, Wayne, 

Williamson

mailto:alondra_roberts@uhc.com
mailto:bryan_boles@uhc.com
mailto:nathanial_s_robinson@uhc.com


Provider Advocates
East Region

Dana Scott

dana_h_scott@uhc.com

Cell phone:  423-430-3236

Counties

Anderson, Blount, Carter, Cocke,

 Johnson, Knox, Morgan, Scott, 

Sevier, Unicoi, and Union 

Tasha Cole

latasha_cole@uhc.com

Cell phone:  423-371-1845

Counties

Bledsoe, Bradley, Grundy, Hamilton, 

Loudon, Marion, McMinn, Meigs, 

Monroe, Polk, Rhea, Roane, 

Sequatchie 

Angeleke Bishop

angeleke_d_bishop@uhc.com

Office: 763-486-4922 

Cell phone: 865-320-2466

Counties

Campbell, Claiborne, Grainger, Greene, Hamblen, 

Hancock, Hawkins, Jefferson, Sullivan, and Washington 

mailto:dana_h_scott@uhc.com
mailto:latasha_cole@uhc.com
mailto:angeleke_d_bishop@uhc.com


Provider Advocates
West Regions

Natasha Williams

natasha_williams241@uhc@uhc.com

Office/Cell phone: 901-305-1459

Counties

Dyer, Lauderdale, Shelby, and Tipton 

Billie Kearney

billie_kearney@uhc.com

Cell phone:  901-481-8573

Counties

Benton, Carroll, Chester, Crockett, Decatur, Fayette, 

Gibson, Hardeman, Hardin, Haywood, Henderson, 

Henry, Lake, Madison, McNairy, Obion, and Weakley 

mailto:natasha_williams241@uhc@uhc.com
mailto:billie_kearney@uhc.com
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Workforce Development

Kourtney Brooks
WFD Coordinator, Middle
Email:  kourtney_a_brooks@uhc.com

Office: 615-372-0075

Counties

All counties in the Middle region

Shelley Hunley
WFD Coordinator, East
Email:  shelley_hunley@uhc.com

Office: 423- 552-5215

Counties

All counties in the East region

Berene Mcghee

WFD Coordinator, West
Email: Berene_mcghee@uhc.com

Office: 901-304-5210

Counties

All counties in the West region

shelley_hunley@uhc.com
mailto:Berene_mcghee@uhc.com


LTSS
Provider Relations 

Management
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Nichelle Johnson 
Workforce Development 
Manager

Email:  

nichelle_h_johnson@uhc.com

Office: 615-493-8956

Cell phone: 615-420-5923

Statewide

10
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Roslyn Richmond 
Manager, Provider Services-
West and Middle Regions

Email:  

roslyn_richmond@uhc.com

Cell phone:  662-874-7579
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Open 
Manager, Provider Services-
Middle and East Regions

Interim contact:

Email: 

deborah_b_stewart@uhc.com

Office phone:  615-493-9549

Cell phone:   615-542-5467
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Deborah Stewart
Director, Network 
Programs

Email: 

deborah_b_stewart@uhc.com

Office phone:  615-493-9549

Cell phone:   615-542-5467

Statewide
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